Addendum 02
DOCUMENT 00 91 00
DATE: 	January 29, 2026
PROJECT: 	Tipp City Seniors New Addition
528 North Hyatt Street
Tipp City, Ohio 45371
PROJECT #: 25059.00
OWNER: 	Tipp City Seniors, Inc

ELEVATION
XXXX DOOR DESIGNATION - REFERENCE DOOR/OPENING SCHEDULE.
XX CURTAIN WALL/STOREFRONT/WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
?
DIVISIONAL KEYNOTE DESIGNATION - REFERENCE KEYNOTE
SCHEDULE AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
A101 ROOM DESIGNATION - REFERENCE ROOM INDEX.
SECTION
X
XX.X
SIM
XX.X
X
SIM CALLOUT
LEVEL LINE
KEYNOTE DESIGNATION
XX  XX  XX.XX.XX
SPECIFICATION SECTION
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
AREA
OF
DETAIL
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
TRUSS BEARING 1
109' - 1"
3
A3.1
A4.1
4
A104 A106aA101 A106 A108
09 51 00.A09 51 00.A
06 10 00.K1
06 10 00.K1
A4.2
4
A5.1
8
A4.1
5
SIM
4
A3.1
2
A3.1
6" / 12" 6" / 12"
A101a
A7.1
4
09 21 16.A2
10 22 33.A
TRUSS BEARING 2
111' - 6"
06 20 00.B
10 26 00.A
06 17 53.A
06 17 53.C 1
06 10 00.K2
06 17 53.C1 07 21 26.A
2
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
TRUSS BEARING 1
109' - 1"
5
A3.1
A4.1
2
A106
06 10 00.K1

ELEVATION LEVEL LINE
XXXX DOOR DESIGNATION - REFERENCE DOOR/OPENING SCHEDULE.
XX CURTAIN WALL/STOREFRONT/WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
?
DIVISIONAL KEYNOTE DESIGNATION - REFERENCE KEYNOTE
SCHEDULE AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
A101 ROOM DESIGNATION - REFERENCE ROOM INDEX.
SECTION
X
XX.X
SIM
XX.X
X
SIM CALLOUT
KEYNOTE DESIGNATION
XX  XX  XX.XX.XX
SPECIFICATION SECTION
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
AREA
OF
DETAIL
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
TRUSS BEARING 1
109' - 1"
A5.1
10
A4.2
2
A4.2
3
04 20 00.A
04 20 00.C
A4.2
1
07 46 26.A1
A4.2
5
TRUSS BEARING 2
111' - 6"
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
TRUSS BEARING 1
109' - 1"
08 43 13.B
A5.1
9
A6.1
11
07 71 23.B1
07 71 23.G
A6.1
13
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
SECOND FLOOR
110' - 3"
TRUSS BEARING 1
109' - 1"
TRUSS BEARING 3
119' - 4"
A5.1
10
07 46 26.A8
07 46 26.A1
A6.1
11
08 43 13.B
09 51 00.A
A4.2